Suction cups with connector VAS/VASB
TOC Bookmark
Suction cups with connector VAS/VASB
Key features
Product range overview
Type codes
Datasheet VAS-...-S-PUR-B
Datasheet – Suction cup with connector VAS-...-NBR

52023/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Suction cups with connector VAS/VASB
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
VASB Suction cup complete
VAS Suction cup complete
002 Suction cup size
2 2 mm diameter
5 5 mm diameter
8 8 mm diameter
10 10 mm diameter
15 15 mm diameter
30 30 mm diameter
40 40 mm diameter
55 55 mm diameter
75 75 mm diameter
100 100 mm diameter
125 125 mm diameter
003 Vacuum connection
M3 M3
M5 M5
G18 G1/8
G14 G1/4
G38 G3/8
004 Connection position
S On the side
Top
005 Material
NBR Nitrile rubber
PUR Polyurethane
SI Silicone
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/08
Suction cups with connector VAS-...-S-PUR-B, vacuum connection on side
Datasheet
-N- Diameter
8 mm
-Q- Temperature range
–20 ... +60°C
General technical data
Suction cup @ [mm] 8
Vacuum connection PK-3
Connection position On the side
Nominal width [mm] 2
Suction cup shape Round, flat
Type of mounting M5
Mounting position Any
Nominal operating pressure [MPa] –0.07
[bar] –0.7
[psi] –10.15
Holding force at nominal operat-
ing pressure –0.7 bar
[N] 2.8
Effective suction cup diameter [mm] 7.1
Suction cup volume [cm3] 0.095
Operating and environmental conditions
Operating pressure [MPa] –0.095 ... 0
[bar] –0.95 ... 0
[psi] –13.775 ... 0
Operating medium Atmospheric air based on ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:–:–]
Ambient temperature [°C] –20 ... +60
Corrosion resistance class CRC1) 2 - Moderate corrosion stress
1) More information: www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
Materials
Shore hardness 60 ±5
Suction cup with connector TPE-U(PU)
Colour: blue
Screwed trunnion Brass
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
LABS (PWIS) conformity VDMA24364-A1-L
Datasheet VAS-...-S-PUR-B
72023/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Suction cups with connector VAS-...-S-PUR-B, vacuum connection on the side
Datasheet

Datasheet
Dimensions  Download CAD data a www.festo.com
VAS-...-NBR
[2] VAS-5/10: sealing ring OK
VAS-8/15 ... 125: sealing ring OL
Type Connection
D
D1
@
D2
@
L L1 L2 L3  ß
VAS-2-...-NBR1) M3 1 2 9.4 5.4 3.3 6.1 4.5
VAS-5-...-NBR M5 2 5 16.5 10 3.8 12.7 8
VAS-8-...-NBR M5 2 8 19 11.3 2.85 16.15 8
VAS-10-...-NBR M5 2 10 19.2 11.5 3.8 15.4 8
VAS-15-...-NBR G1/8 3 15 20.2 12 4.7 15.5 13
VAS-30-...-NBR G1/8 3 30 21.5 12 4.7 16.8 13
VAS-40-...-NBR G1/4 4 40 30.9 17.4 5.8 25.1 17
VAS-55-...-NBR G1/4 4 55 33.9 17.4 5.8 28.1 17
VAS-75-...-NBR G1/4 4 75 28 17 5.8 22.2 17
VAS-100-...-NBR G1/4 4 100 28 17 5.8 22.2 17
VAS-125-...-NBR G3/8 7 125 36 20 6.05 29.95 19
1) Sealing ring is not included in the scope of delivery.
  q Core Range
Ordering data
Suction cup @ Vacuum connection Weight Part no. Type
[mm] [g]
30 G1/8 13  q 34587 VAS-30-1/8-NBR
Ordering data
Suction cup @ Vacuum connection Weight Part no. Type
[mm] [g]
2 M3 1 173438 VAS-2-M3-NBR
5 M5 2 173439 VAS-5-M5-NBR
8 M5 4 34588 VAS-8-M5-NBR
10 M5 3 173440 VAS-10-M5-NBR
15 G1/8 11 36142 VAS-15-1/8-NBR
40 G1/4 26 36143 VAS-40-1/4-NBR
55 G1/4 32 36144 VAS-55-1/4-NBR
75 G1/4 76 36145 VAS-75-1/4-NBR
100 G1/4 138 34586 VAS-100-1/4-NBR
125 G3/8 152 152605 VAS-125-3/8-NBR
112023/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Suction cups with connector VAS-...-SI-B/PUR-B
Datasheet
-N- Diameter

Datasheet VAS-...-SI-B/PUR-B
12 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/08
Suction cups with connector VAS-...-SI-B/PUR-B
Datasheet
Dimensions  Download CAD data a www.festo.com
VAS-...-SI-B VAS-...-PUR-B
[2] Sealing ring
Type Connection
D
D1
@
D2
@
L L1 L2 L3 L4  ß
VAS-8-...-SI-B M5 2 8 19.2 11.5 – – 4.3 8
VAS-10-...-SI-B M5 2 10 19.2 11.5 – – 4.3 8
VAS-15-...-SI-B G1/8 3 15 20 12 – – 6.5 13
VAS-30-...-SI-B G1/8 3 30 21.5 12 – – 6.5 13
VAS-40-...-SI-B G1/4 4 40 30.5 17 – – 8 17
VAS-55-...-SI-B G1/4 4 55 33.5 17 – – 8 17
VAS-75-...-SI-B G1/4 4 75 28.2 17 – – 8 17
VAS-100-...-SI-B G1/4 4 100 28 17 – – 8 17
VAS-125-...-SI-B G3/8 7 125 36 20 – – 12 19
VAS-8-...-PUR-B M5 2 8 19 11.3 2.85 16.15 – 8
VAS-10-...-PUR-B M5 2 10 19.2 11.5 2.85 16.35 – 8
VAS-15-...-PUR-B G1/8 3 15 20 12 4.7 15.3 – 13
VAS-30-...-PUR-B G1/8 3 30 21.5 12 4.7 16.8 – 13
VAS-40-...-PUR-B G1/4 4 40 29.5 17 5.8 23.7 – 17
VAS-55-...-PUR-B G1/4 4 55 32.5 17 5.8 26.7 – 17
VAS-75-...-PUR-B G1/4 4 75 28 17 5.8 22.2 – 17
VAS-100-...-PUR-B G1/4 4 100 28 17 5.8 22.2 – 17
VAS-125-...-PUR-B G3/8 7 125 36 20 6.45 29.55 – 19
132023/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Suction cups with connector VAS-...-SI-B/PUR-B
Datasheet
  q Core Range
Ordering data
Suction cup @ Vacuum connection Weight Part no. Type
[mm] [g]
VMQ (silicone)
15 G1/8 4  q 1376604 VAS-15-1/8-SI-B
30 G1/8 5  q 1377752 VAS-30-1/8-SI-B
Polyurethane
40 G1/4 26  q 1396092 VAS-40-1/4-PUR-B
Ordering data
Suction cup @ Vacuum connection Weight Part no. Type
[mm] [g]
VMQ (silicone)
8 M5 2 1377781 VAS-8-M5-SI-B
10 M5 2 1385610 VAS-10-M5-SI-B
40 G1/4 14 1379454 VAS-40-1/4-SI-B
55 G1/4 19 1379348 VAS-55-1/4-SI-B
75 G1/4 62 1382165 VAS-75-1/4-SI-B
100 G1/4 116 1386376 VAS-100-1/4-SI-B
125 G3/8 214 1415120 VAS-125-3/8-SI-B
Polyurethane
8 M5 4 1396086 VAS-8-M5-PUR-B
10 M5 4 1469698 VAS-10-M5-PUR-B
15 G1/8 11 1396087 VAS-15-1/8-PUR-B
30 G1/8 12 1396090 VAS-30-1/8-PUR-B
55 G1/4 30 1396095 VAS-55-1/4-PUR-B
75 G1/4 77 1396096 VAS-75-1/4-PUR-B
100 G1/4 140 1396098 VAS-100-1/4-PUR-B
125 G3/8 249 1396108 VAS-125-3/8-PUR-B
14 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/08
Suction cups with connector VASB-...-NBR, protective bellows
Datasheet
-N- Diameter

n
16 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/08
Suction cups with connector VASB-...-NBR, protective bellows
Datasheet
Dimensions  Download CAD data a www.festo.com
VASB-...-NBR
[2] Sealing ring OL
Type Connection
D
D1
@
D2
@
L L1 L2 L3  ß
VASB-8-...-NBR M5 2 8 22.5 11.3 2.85 19.65 8
VASB-15-...-NBR G1/8 3 15 25.2 12 4.7 20.5 13
VASB-30-...-NBR G1/8 3 30 34.3 12 4.7 29.6 13
VASB-40-...-NBR G1/4 4 40 43.4 17.4 5.8 37.6 17
VASB-55-...-NBR G1/4 4 55 52.4 17.4 5.8 46.6 17
VASB-75-...-NBR G1/4 4 75 43.5 17 5.8 37.7 17
VASB-100-...-NBR G1/4 4 100 44 17 5.8 38.2 17
VASB-125-...-NBR G3/8 7 125 60 20 6 54 19
Ordering data
Suction cup @ Vacuum connection Weight Part no. Type
[mm] [g]
8 M5 4 35410 VASB-8-M5-NBR
15 G1/8 11 35411 VASB-15-1/8-NBR
30 G1/8 15 35412 VASB-30-1/8-NBR
40 G1/4 30 35413 VASB-40-1/4-NBR
55 G1/4 42 35414 VASB-55-1/4-NBR
75 G1/4 95 35415 VASB-75-1/4-NBR
100 G1/4 170 35416 VASB-100-1/4-NBR
125 G3/8 207 152609 VASB-125-3/8-NBR
172023/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Suction cups with connector VASB-...-SI-B/PUR-B, protective bellows
Datasheet
-N- Diameter

Datasheet VASB-...-SI-B/PUR-B, protective bellows
18 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/08
Suction cups with connector VASB-...-SI-B/PUR-B, protective bellows
Datasheet
Dimensions  Download CAD data a www.festo.com
VASB-...-SI-B VASB-...-PUR-B
[2] Sealing ring
Type Connection
D
D1
@
D2
@
L L1 L2 L3 L4  ß
VASB-8-...-SI-B M5 2 8 22.5 11.5 – – 4.3 8
VASB-15-...-SI-B G1/8 3 15 25.5 12 – – 6.5 13
VASB-30-...-SI-B G1/8 3 30 34 12 – – 6.5 13
VASB-40-...-SI-B G1/4 4 40 43 17 – – 8 17
VASB-55-...-SI-B G1/4 4 55 52 17 – – 8 17
VASB-75-...-SI-B G1/4 4 75 43.7 14.2 – – 8 17
VASB-100-...-SI-B G1/4 4 100 43.7 14.2 – – 8 17
VASB-125-...-SI-B G3/8 7 125 60 16.4 – – 9 19
VASB-8-...-PUR-B M5 2 8 22.5 11.5 3.55 18.95 – 8
VASB-15-...-PUR-B G1/8 3 15 25.5 12 4.7 20.8 – 13
VASB-30-...-PUR-B G1/8 3 30 34 12 4.7 29.3 – 13
VASB-40-...-PUR-B G1/4 4 40 43 17 5.8 37.2 – 17
VASB-55-...-PUR-B G1/4 4 55 52 17 5.8 46.2 – 17
VASB-75-...-PUR-B G1/4 4 75 43.5 17 5.8 37.7 – 17
VASB-100-...-PUR-B G1/4 4 100 43.5 17 5.8 37.7 – 17
VASB-125-...-PUR-B G3/8 7 125 60 20 6 54 – 19
192023/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Suction cups with connector VASB-...-SI-B/PUR-B, protective bellows
Datasheet
  q Core Range
Ordering data
Suction cup @ Vacuum connection Weight Part no. Type
[mm] [g]
VMQ (silicone)
15 G1/8 4  q 1377689 VASB-15-1/8-SI-B
Polyurethane
55 G1/4 39  q 1396063 VASB-55-1/4-PUR-B
Ordering data
Suction cup @ Vacuum connection Weight Part no. Type
[mm] [g]
VMQ (silicone)
8 M5 2 1394696 VASB-8-M5-SI-B
30 G1/8 7 1377637 VASB-30-1/8-SI-B
40 G1/4 18 1372910 VASB-40-1/4-SI-B
55 G1/4 29 1373812 VASB-55-1/4-SI-B
75 G1/4 78 1378427 VASB-75-1/4-SI-B
100 G1/4 132 1382277 VASB-100-1/4-SI-B
125 G3/8 247 1387375 VASB-125-3/8-SI-B
Polyurethane
8 M5 4 1395637 VASB-8-M5-PUR-B
15 G1/8 11  q 1395671 VASB-15-1/8-PUR-B
30 G1/8 14 1395690 VASB-30-1/8-PUR-B
40 G1/4 30 1395691 VASB-40-1/4-PUR-B
75 G1/4 90 1396064 VASB-75-1/4-PUR-B
100 G1/4 155 1396066 VASB-100-1/4-PUR-B
125 G3/8 294 1396067 VASB-125-3/8-PUR-B
Festo - Your Partner in Automation
Connect with us